GOVERNOR'S DIARY 1981

INTERVIEW: Oregonian Reporter
INTERVIEW: "Newsmakers," KPTV
Sacred Heart Academy

Retired State Employes

REMARKS: Mills Retirement Dinner

INTERVIEW: "News Conference-6"
INTERVIEW: Rick Meyers, Channel 2

REMARKS & DINNER: Farewell Dinner
for Gen. Austin

"State of State"

ATTEND: Open House for
House Republicans

INTERVIEW: Jim Althoff Show, KXL

ATTEND: Open House & meet
David Brinkley

Oregon Construetion Industry Coun
Welcome Party for Legislators

INTERVIEW: Jim Peterson,
Oregon/Washington Business
Industrial Magazine

REMARKS: Nick Peet Retirement
Reception

KICK-OFF: Eugene Jaycees' Float
for Muscular Dystrophy

JANUARY

Area Code Date Event
WV M 1/5
wVv M 1/6
wv SP 1/8
wVv SP 1/8
wVv S 1/8
T 1/9
T 1/9
LAY 1/9
WV SP 1/12
wVv E 1/12
T M 1/13
T 1/13
wv SP 1/13
WV M 1/14
\VAY S 1/14
\'A" S 1/15
'A% D 1/15

Minister Commercial Robert Swift
Washington DC, Australian Embassy

Location

Capitol
Capitol
Salem

OSEA Office
Salem

Keg & Platter
Salem

Portland
Portland

Black Angus
Salem

Capitol

Rep. Al Riebel's Home
Salem

Portland

KGW-TV Studios
Portland

Chumaree Inn
Salem

Capitol

Truffle's
Salem

Capitol Mall
Salem

Capitol




wv
WV

wVv
wv

WV

wVv

wv

wv

wv

wv

wv

wVv

wv

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

wn

n =2 w w

SP

SP

SP

1/15

1/16
1/16

1/16
1/16
1/16

1/16
1/17

1/
17-21

1/21
1/21
1/23
1/23

1/24

1/24

1/26

1/26

1/26

1/26

1/17

Oregon Council of American
Electronies Assn.

DEPART: Via Val Airways to

Associated Oregon Loggers, Inc.

DEPART: Via Val Airways to
Governor's Arts Awards

LUNCH: Oregon Art Commission &
Award Winners

OVERNIGHT: Hilton Hotel
DEPART: Via United Airlines to

ATTEND: Inaugural Events

DEPART: Via United Airlines from
ARRIVE:
INTERVIEW: Floyd McKay
ATTEND: Farewell to J. Winters
Labor's Legislative and

Lobbying Workshop

ATTEND: Oregon Council
on Aleoholism

LIVE: "AM Northwest," Channel 2,
Jim Bosley

Oregon Student Leadership Day

Dedication of Magruder Hall

ATTEND: Ribbon Cutting Ceremony

for School of Veterinary Med.

Linfield College Students

Greenwood Inn
Beaverton

Eugene

Rodeway Inn
Springfield

Salem
Galleria, Capitol

Park Plaza Restaurant
Salem

Portland
Washington DC

Washington DC

Washington DC
Portland
Capitol

Ore. State Pen.
Salem

Keg & Platter
Salem

Chumaree Inn
Salem

KATU-TV
Portland

Black Angus
Salem

OSU Memorial Union
Corvallis

Oregon State University
Corvallis

Riley Student Center
Linfield College
MeMinnville




wv

wVv

WV

wv

wv

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

1/28

1/28

1/29

1/29

1/29

1/30

1/30

1/30

1/31

1/31

1/31

ATTEND: Cocktail/Buffet

ATTEND: Portland Art Museum
Re-Opening Reception

DROP-IN: Portland Metro Area
Chamber of Commerce

ATTEND: Oregon Business
Magazine Reception

University of Oregon Law Alumni's
Welecoming Dinner

American Fisheries Society
HELICOPTER TOUR: View Land Use
Problems
First Citizen of Portland Award
INTERVIEW: Toledo Jr High
Video Tape

Oregon Assembly of Black Affairs

Trumpeters

Mr. & Mrs. Ted Gamble
Portland

Portland
Room 50
Capitol

Downtown Red Lion
Portland

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Valley River Inn
Eugene

Eugene/Springfield Area
Eugene

Hilton Hotel
Portland

Capitol
Chumaree Inn
Salem

Multnomah Ath. Club
Portland




