GOVERNOR'S DIARY 1981

JANUARY	JA	NI	JA	R	Y	
---------	----	----	----	---	---	--

Area	Code	Date	Event	Location
wv	M	1/5	INTERVIEW: Oregonian Reporter	Capitol
wv	\mathbf{M}'	1/6	INTERVIEW: "Newsmakers," KPTV	Capitol
wv	SP	1/8	Sacred Heart Academy	Salem
wv	SP	1/8	Retired State Employes	OSEA Office Salem
wv	S	1/8	REMARKS: Mills Retirement Dinner	Keg & Platter Salem
T	M	1/9	INTERVIEW: "News Conference-6"	Portland
T	M	1/9	INTERVIEW: Rick Meyers, Channel 2	Portland
wv	S	1/9	REMARKS & DINNER: Farewell Dinner for Gen. Austin	Black Angus Salem
wv	SP	1/12	"State of State"	Capitol
wv	Е	1/12	ATTEND: Open House for House Republicans	Rep. Al Riebel's Home Salem
T	M	1/13	INTERVIEW: Jim Althoff Show, KXL	Portland
Т	S	1/13	ATTEND: Open House & meet David Brinkley	KGW-TV Studios Portland
wv	SP	1/13	Oregon Construction Industry Coun Welcome Party for Legislators	Chumaree Inn Salem
wv	M	1/14	INTERVIEW: Jim Peterson, Oregon/Washington Business Industrial Magazine	Capitol
wv	S	1/14	REMARKS: Nick Peet Retirement Reception	Truffle's Salem
wv	S	1/15	KICK-OFF: Eugene Jaycees' Float for Muscular Dystrophy	Capitol Mall Salem
wv	D	1/15	Minister Commercial Robert Swift Washington DC, Australian Embassy	Capitol

Т	SP	1/15	Oregon Council of American Electronics Assn.	Greenwood Inn Beaverton
wv	SP	1/16	DEPART: Via Val Airways to	Eugene
wv	SP	1/16	Associated Oregon Loggers, Inc.	Rodeway Inn Springfield
wv	SP	1/16	DEPART: Via Val Airways to	Salem
wv	SP	1/16	Governor's Arts Awards	Galleria, Capitol
wv	S	1/16	LUNCH: Oregon Art Commission & Award Winners	Park Plaza Restaurant Salem
T	S	1/16	OVERNIGHT: Hilton Hotel	Portland
О	S	1/17	DEPART: Via United Airlines to	Washington DC
0	S	1/ 17-21	ATTEND: Inaugural Events	Washington DC
0	S	1/21	DEPART: Via United Airlines from	Washington DC
${f T}$	S	1/21	ARRIVE:	Portland
wv	M	1/23	INTERVIEW: Floyd McKay	Capitol
wv	S	1/23	ATTEND: Farewell to J. Winters	Ore. State Pen. Salem
wv	SP	1/24	Labor's Legislative and Lobbying Workshop	Keg & Platter Salem
WV	S	1/24	ATTEND: Oregon Council on Alcoholism	Chumaree Inn Salem
T	M	1/26	LIVE: "AM Northwest," Channel 2, Jim Bosley	KATU-TV Portland
WV	SP	1/26	Oregon Student Leadership Day	Black Angus Salem
WV	SP	1/26	Dedication of Magruder Hall	OSU Memorial Union Corvallis
wv	s	1/26	ATTEND: Ribbon Cutting Ceremony for School of Veterinary Med.	Oregon State University Corvallis
wv	SP	1/17	Linfield College Students	Riley Student Center Linfield College McMinnville

Т	E	1/28	ATTEND: Cocktail/Buffet	Mr. & Mrs. Ted Gamble Portland
T	S	1/28	ATTEND: Portland Art Museum Re-Opening Reception	Portland
WV	S	1/29	DROP-IN: Portland Metro Area Chamber of Commerce	Room 50 Capitol
T	S	1/29	ATTEND: Oregon Business Magazine Reception	Downtown Red Lion Portland
Т	SP	1/29	University of Oregon Law Alumni's Welcoming Dinner	Marriott Hotel Portland
wv	SP	1/30	American Fisheries Society	Valley River Inn Eugene
wv	S	1/30	HELICOPTER TOUR: View Land Use Problems	Eugene/Springfield Area Eugene
Т	SP	1/30	First Citizen of Portland Award	Hilton Hotel Portland
wv	S	1/31	INTERVIEW: Toledo Jr High Video Tape	Capitol
wv	SP	1/31	Oregon Assembly of Black Affairs	Chumaree Inn Salem
T	SP	1/31	Trumpeters	Multnomah Ath. Club Portland